
 

Name Committee 
Designation 

Contact 
Number 

E-mail Address 

Md. Zahid Hossain 
Deputy Managing Director 

Chairman 01985700255 zahid.hossain@midlandbankbd.net 

Md. Rashed Akter 
Head of Retail Distribution 

Division 

Member 01841939394 md.rashedakter@midlandbankbd.net 

Md. Bajlur Rahman Khan 
Head of Credit Risk Management 

Division 

Member 01710956957 bajlur.rahman@midlandbankbd.net 

Mohammad Syejuddin Ahmmed 
Head of Internal Control & 

Compliance Division 

Member 01985700181 syejuddin.ahmmed@midlandbankbd.net 

Fazal Abdullah 
Head of Anti-Money Laundering 

Division 

Member 01985700061 fazal.abdullah@midlandbankbd.net 

Md. Zubayed Ur Rahman 
Head of Human Resources 

Management Division 

Member 
Secretary 

01985700011 z.rahman@midlandbankbd.net 
 

Md. Abu Sayed 
FAVP, CO&SD 

Member 01730019597 abu.sayed@midlandbankbd.net 
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